E0870
D9434
F0484
Q0273
D9019

P9591
A1947
D3711
D6978
K0207

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 1 - 21st March 2025

£1000 WINNER

B8302 - Mr W T Richardson

£10 WINNERS
Katie O'Malley D9454
Mr Stewart Barlow C7197
Mrs Prescott P4584
Eileen Bretherton N5696
Andrew Brown C3015
£5 WINNERS
J Stridgeon H6307
Ellie Butterworth C4234
E J Thomas P6034
Elliott Hine E9365
Stephen Hepburn E0028

Colin Wilks
G M Hughes
Phillip Hall
Dianne Lyon
Ann Isherwood

M Chubb
Thomas Schofield
Joe Houghton
William Hurst
Chantelle Hogarth

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




