

## WEEK 1 - 21st March 2025

## £1000 WINNER B8302 - Mr W T Richardson

## £10 WINNERS

E0870	Katie O'Malley	D9454	<b>Colin Wilks</b>
D9434	<b>Mr Stewart Barlow</b>	C7197	G M Hughes
F0484	<b>Mrs Prescott</b>	P4584	Phillip Hall
Q0273	<b>Eileen Bretherton</b>	N5696	<b>Dianne Lyon</b>
D9019	<b>Andrew Brown</b>	C3015	Ann Isherwood

## £5 WINNERS

P9591	J Stridgeon	H6307	M Chubb
A1947	<b>Ellie Butterworth</b>	C4234	<b>Thomas Schofield</b>
D3711	E J Thomas	P6034	Joe Houghton
D6978	Elliott Hine	E9365	William Hurst
K0207	Stephen Hepburn	E0028	<b>Chantelle Hogarth</b>

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845